
Cenník

Multifunkčné ihrisko

Beachvolejbalové ihrisko

Biliard

Stolný tenis

Šípky

Trampolína 

Paintball 
zbraň, CO2 náplň, oblečenie, plný zásobník 200 ks)

Plný zásobník guličiek naviac

Športové aktivity

1 hod

1 hod

1 hod

1 hod

1 hod

1 hod

1 osoba

 
200 ks

7 €

7 €

5 €

3 €

3 €

7 €

15 €

 
10 €

Cenník platný od 1. 7. 2019.  —  Ceny sú uvedené s DPH.


